Start
Time

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
9:10
9:50
9:50
11:10
11:50
11:50
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:40
13:40
15:00
15:00
15:40
15:40

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule
Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region :

Panel :

03 - Fraser Valley

441 - Residential Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Jur

316
316
316
316
328
328
328
316
328
328
328
328
328
328
328
316
316
316
316

Roll Number

040-1400-7410-4
040-1400-7410-4
040-1400-7410-4
040-1400-7410-4
04-0742-110-000
12-0197-000-000
12-0197-000-000
120-0142-2000-8
06-1032-002-001
06-1032-002-001
19-0153-000-000
19-0153-000-000
19-0153-000-000
19-0109-000-000
19-0109-000-000
130-0446-4100-1
130-0446-4100-1
130-1803-3600-2
130-1803-3600-2

Category Amendment

Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Res

Number
POBRES
PO8RES
POBRES
POBRES
PO8RES
POBRES
POSRES
PO8RES
PO8RES
PO8RES
PO8RES
PO8RES
POBRES
POBRES
POBRES
POSRES
POBRES
PO8RES
POBRES

Appellant
Type

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
AGENT
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Civic Address

677 CARISBROOKE RD E NORTH VANCOUVER
677 CARISBROOKE RD E NORTH VANCOUVER
677 CARISBROOKE RD E NORTH VANCOUVER
677 CARISBROOKE RD E NORTH VANCOUVER
4528 CAULFEILD LANE WEST VANCOUVER
888 SENTINEL DR WEST VANCOUVER

888 SENTINEL DR WEST VANCOUVER

947 HUNTINGDON CRES NORTH VANCOUVER
2454 BELLEVUE AVE WEST VANCOUVER

2454 BELLEVUE AVE WEST VANCOUVER

735 ST. ANDREWS RD WEST VANCOUVER

735 ST. ANDREWS RD WEST VANCOUVER

735 ST. ANDREWS RD WEST VANCOUVER
1175 EYREMOUNT DR WEST VANCOUVER
1175 EYREMOUNT DR WEST VANCOUVER
2190 BADGER RD NORTH VANCOUVER

2190 BADGER RD NORTH VANCOUVER

4605 WICKENDEN RD NORTH VANCOUVER
4605 WICKENDEN RD NORTH VANCOUVER

Panel : 441 - Residential Lower Mainland
Run Date : 03-03-2026 01:44 PM
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